GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. ¢ Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 + Fax: (541) 575-3614

BOARD MEETING

District Office

DUE TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC
THE PUBLIC IS ALLOWED- DUE TO PROPER SOCIAL DISTANCING LIMITED SEATING IS AVAILABLE OR
ZOOM IN BY USING THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS:
Topic: August Board Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89377289651

Meeting ID: 893 7728 9651
Passcode: 12345

WEDNESDAY, August 25, 2021
7:00 P.M.

DOCKET OF BUSINESS

1.0 PRELIMINARY BUSINESS
1.1 Call to Order
1.2 Pledge of Allegiance
1.3 Agenda Review
4.24 Accept Letter of Resignation from Humbolt Educational Assistant — Dove Wood
1.4 Public Forum

2.0 REPORTS

2.1  Superintendent’s Report --Verbal

2.2 Administrators’ Reports
2.2.1 Ryan Gerry -Grant Union Jr./Sr. High Principal
2.2.2  Janine Attlesperger -Humbolt Principal --Verbal Report
2.2.3  Karen Shelton/Ryan Gerry -Athletic Director --Verbal Report
2.2.4 Dana McLean -Seneca Head Teacher --Verbal Report
2.2.5 Rhonda McCumber-Special Ed Director
2.2.6  Karen Shelton —Assistant Principal

3.0 NEW BUSINESS
3.1 New Board Member Announcement
3.2 Board and Superintendent Working Agreement
3.3 Mission and Vision
34 Establish 2021-22 Board Priorities
35 Easement Modification and Flood Control Structure Agreement
3.6 TAP Grant Application for Asbestos Environmental Hazards Assessment

4.0 CONSENT AGENDA
4.1 June 9 and August 3 Board Meeting Minutes

Posted: 08/23/2021



4.2 Recommend Adopting Resolution 2022-1 — District Organizational Procedures for the 2021-22
School Year

4.3 Recommend Adopting Resolution 2022-2 — Fund Transfers

4.4 Approve Humbolt Behavior Interventionist — Marci Judd

4.5 Approve Humbolt SPED Teacher — Shanley Cobb

4.6 Approve Humbolt 3" Grade Teacher — Kristal Hansen

4.7 Approve GU Science Teacher — Jessica Suchorski

4.8 Accept Letter of Resignation from GU Spanish Teacher — Sharon Fritsch

4.9 Accept Letter of Resignation from Humbolt 1% Grade Teacher — Elsa Spence

410  Accept Letter of Resignation from GU Middle School Football Coach — Kyle Erickson

4.11  Accept Letter of Resignation from Assistant Transportation Manager — Terry Harper

412  Accept Letter of Resignation from Bus Mechanic — Wayne Saul

413  Approve Humbolt 6th Grade Teacher —~Amanda McBride

4.14  Approve 2021-22 Coaches —See Attached List

4.15  Approve Humbolt Instructional Assistant — Rachael Darrah

4.16  Approve Humbolt 1% Grade Teacher — Kelley McDaniel

417  Approve Humbolt Kindergarten Teacher — Margaret Murphy

4.18  Approve Humbolt Library Assistant/Instructional Assistant — Kimberly Hernandez

419  Accept Letter of Resignation from Seneca School Office Specialist — Laurie Stinnett

4.20  Approve GU Spanish Teacher — Marcus Teague

4.21  Approve District DVA Teacher —Greg Fitzpatrick

4.22  Approve GU Computers/Business Teacher — Stacy Durych

4.23  Approve GU/Humbolt Cook Helper #1 — Fawn Brandon

4.24  Accept Letter of Resignation from Humbolt Educational Assistant - Dovie Wood

5.0 OLD BUSINESS
51 New Telephone System
5.2 Student Store
53 Website
5.4 Long Range Facility Plan
55 Security Camera System

6.0 FUTURE AGENDA AND CALENDAR ITEMS
August 25 .......... Board Meeting
September 15.....Board Meeting
October 20......... Board Meeting
Nov. 11-13......... Annual OSBA Convention
November 17.....Board Meeting

January 19.......... Board Meeting

February 16........ Board Meeting

March 16............ Board Meeting

April 20.............. Board Meeting (Seneca)

May 4.........c..... Budget Meeting

May 18............... Board/(Optional) Budget Meeting
June 1................. Budget Hearing/Board Meeting
June 2................. Last Day of School

June 3. Teacher In-service

7.0 GOOD OF THE ORDER
8.0 ADJOURN

Board Packet posted on district web site at: http://www.grantesd.k12.or.us/District-3/index.htm

Grant School District 3 does not discriminate in employment, educational programs, and activities on the basis of race, national origin, color,
creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The District also affirms its
commitment to providing equal opportunities and equal access to its facilities. For additional information or assistance contact the District office
at 541-575-1280, 401 N. Canyon City Blvd., Canyon City, OR 97820. For telecommunications relay services for the deaf, hearing or speech
impaired call 1-800-735-2900.

Posted: 08/23/2021



Enroliment 2021-22

Seneca Humbolt GUHS MVMS BMAS TOTAL

June 2008 55 253 244 147 43 742
June 2009 57 251 240 134 38 720
June 2010 60 239 218 134 30 681
June 2011 50 255 202 121 15 643
June 2012 40 284 264 12 600
June 2013 24 294 273 591
June 2014 20 300 268 588
June 2015 31 298 253 582
June 2016 30 303 270 603
June 2017 27 287 265 579
June 2018 31 304 262 597
June 2019 25 304 265 594
June 2020 22 287 261 570
June 2021 21 262 227 510

August 17 20 245 250 515




Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name; CHECKING ACCOUNT
43723 06/10/2021 1130 AFPlanServ 21043093922 100.2520.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $53.00
Check Total: $53.00
43770 06/24/2021 1133  Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $12.95
43770 06/24/2021 1133  Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $73.39
43770 06/24/2021 1133  Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $86.33
43770 06/24/2021 1133 Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $64.07
43770  06/24/2021 1133 Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $112.49
43770  06/24/2021 1133 Allstream 6/15/2021 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $97.86
43770  06/24/2021 1133 Allstream 6/15/2021 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $5.51
43770 06/24/2021 1133 Alistream 6/15/2021 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $4.82
-Seneca
43770 06/24/2021 1133  Allstream 6/15/2021 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $4.69
Check Total: $462.11
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-D9MC 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-DOMC 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $23.98
43724  06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-DOMC 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-DIMC 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-DIMC 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-DIMC 100.1121.0460.608.180.000.00 No consumables - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $265.62
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $59.97
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0410.131.050.000.00 Supplies $27.96
43724 06/10/2021 1130  Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0460.110.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $1,025.24
43724 06/10/2021 1130  Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0460.131.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $107.92
43724 06/10/2021 1130  Amazon.Com 17KY-KLCK-MLDX 100.1111.0460.131.050.000.00 Nonconsumable Supplies $479.34
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $4.21
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $0.00
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 1



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Invoice

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[7] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Description

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC
1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC
1JRJ-DECV-RRYC
1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC
1JRJ-DECV-RRYC
1JRJ-DBCV-RRYC
1JRJ-DECV-RRYC
1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC
1JRJ-D6CV-RRYC
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1NCJ-166R-GXYP
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1PXP-PMQ4-D7VV
1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF

100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Nonconsumable
Supplies - English

Textbooks - English
Textbooks ~ English

Nonconsumable - English

Nonconsumable ~ English

Nonconsumable - English

Nonconsumable - English

Nonconsumable - English

Supplies ~ Math

$17.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.98
$6.72
$0.00
$24.75
$10.98
$13.99
$6.17
$12.98
$13.99
$19.89
$0.00
$21.99
$514.47
$199.75
$116.99
$33.16
$21.98
$42.98
$205.80
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724  06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130
43724 06/10/2021 1130

Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2020.4.15

Page:



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $119.90
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF 100.1121.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1QJ7-MYKN-LHCF 100.1121.0460.608.180.000.00 No consumables - Math $0.00
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1YV9-XQNQ-JV3Q 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $61.94
43724 06/10/2021 1130 Amazon.Com 1YVI-XQNQ-JV3Q 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $35.99

Check Total: $3,673.34

43771 06/24/2021 1133 Amazon.Com 14TN-GW4J-FRVD 100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00 Nonconsumable $15.51
Check Total: $15.51

43772 06/24/2021 1133 Ashley, Andrea 06/17/2021 100.0000.1960.000.000.000.00 Recovery of Expenditure $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

43725 06/10/2021 1130 Baker Charter Schools 266 241.1111.0310.110.000.000.00 DVA -Humbolt $9,155.14
43725 06/10/2021 1130 Baker Charter Schools 266 241.1111.0310.110.000.000.00 DVA -Humbolt ($294.00)
43725 06/10/2021 1130 Baker Charter Schools 266 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $6,362.04
Check Total: $15,223.18

43773 06/24/2021 1133 Baker Charter Schools 221 241.1111.0310.110.000.000.00 DVA -Humbolt $9,620.50
43773 06/24/2021 1133 Baker Charter Schools 221 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $6,685.44
43773 06/24/2021 1133 Baker Charter Schools 269 241.1111.0310.110.000.000.00 DVA -Humbolt $1,486.45
43773 06/24/2021 1133 Baker Charter Schools 269 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $1,032.95
Check Total: $18,825.34

43811 06/29/2021 1135 Bigsby, Jessa 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $638.85
Check Total: $638.85

43774 06/24/2021 1133  Boethin, Timothy 6/16/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $44.00
43774 06/24/2021 1133 Boethin, Timothy 6/16/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $470.00
Check Total: $514.00

43775 06/24/2021 1133 Carpenter, Jim 6/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $108.20
Check Total: $108.20

43776 06/24/2021 1133 Carter, Mat Aprit 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $93.15

Transport
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 3



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: CHECKIN

G ACCOUNT

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:
- Doliar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43776 06/24/2021 1133 Carter, Mat June 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $72.45
Transport
43776 06/24/2021 1133 Carter, Mat May 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $165.60
Transport
Check Total: $331.20
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.1283.0351.608.270.000.00 YTP - Telephone Charges $0.00
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $24.89
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $141.06
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $169.06
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $158.42
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $313.82
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $134.48
43726 06/10/2021 1130 Centurylink May 20, 2021 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint -~ Humbolt $10.79
43726 06/10/2021 1130 Centurylink May 20, 2021 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $11.92
~Seneca
43726 06/10/2021 1130 CenturyLink May 20, 2021 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint -~ GUHS $13.08
Check Total: $977.52
43727 06/10/2021 1130 Chesters 01 - 5/13/2021 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $17.98
43727 06/10/2021 1130 Chesters 01 - 5/5/12021 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $23.96
43727 06/10/2021 1130 Chesters 01 - 5/6/2021 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $25.75
43727 06/10/2021 1130 Chesters 01 - 5/6/2021 - 100.2320.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $7.09
Check Total: $74.78
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 4/2/21 - 5/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $623.97
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 4/2/21 - 5/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $623.97
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 4/2/21 - 5/22/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $1,247.95
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 4/2/21 - 5/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $52.00
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 41221 - 5/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $26.00
43728 06/10/2021 1130 City of John Day 4/2/21 - 5/22/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $26.00
Check Total: $2,599.89
43729 06/10/2021 1130 City of Seneca 5/1/21 - 5/31/21 100.2540.0327.131.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Seneca $189.63
43729 06/10/2021 1130 City of Seneca 5/1/121 - 5/31/21 100.2540.0328.131.000.000.00 Garbage - Seneca $32.86
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 4



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

[C] print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
D Exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43729  06/10/2021 1130 City of Seneca 5/1/21 - 5/31/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $2.47
~Seneca
43729  06/10/2021 1130 City of Seneca 5/1/21 - 5/31/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $14.27
-Seneca

Check Total: $239.23

43730 06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21- 5/31/21 100.2540.0533.701.000.000.00 Grounds Care - 7th Street $135.00
43730 06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21-5/31/21 100.2540.0328.003.000.000.00 Garbage - District $105.30
43730  06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21-5/31/21 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $634.50
43730 06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21-5/31/21 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage -~ GUHS $1,085.95
43730  06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21-5/31/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $40.50
43730  06/10/2021 1130 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 5/1/21-5/31/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $45.25
Check Total: $2,046.50

43777 06/24/2021 1133 Combs, Andrea 6/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $100.00
Check Total: $100.00

43731  06/10/2021 1130 Community Counseling Solutions 3021 243.2120.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

43732 06/10/2021 1130 Correia-Dennison, Darbie May 2021 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

43778 06/24/2021 1133 Correia-Dennison, Darbie June 2021 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

43733 06/10/2021 1130 COSA Foundation 4862260 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $249.00
Check Total: $249.00

43779  06/24/2021 1133 Culley, Christal 6/14/2021 100.1111.0310.110.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $6,500.00
43779 06/24/2021 1133  Culley, Christal 6/14/2021 100.1111.0310.131.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $2,000.00
Check Total: $8,500.00

43812 06/29/2021 1135 Doherty, Brittany 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $1,294.41
Check Total: $1,294.41

43780 06/24/2021 1133 DP Home Entertainment 10170567 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $29.99
Check Total: $29.99

43781 06/24/2021 1133 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 5/31/2021 100.2540.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $70.00
43781 06/24/2021 1133 Eastern Ore. Bldg. Maint. 5/31/2021 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $90.00
43781 06/24/2021 1133 Eastern Ore. Bidg. Maint. 5/31/2021 100.2550.0322.995.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $40.00
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetalil 2020.4.15 Page: 5



Grant School District #3
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Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $200.00
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1503519 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $114.34
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1503566 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $203.94
43734  06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1504187 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $120.17
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1504189 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humboit $251.83
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1504863 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food ~ GUHS $142.34
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1504895 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $265.03
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1505527 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $111.32
43734 06/10/2021 1130 Eberhards Dairy Products 1505563 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $308.22
Check Total: $1,517.19
43735 06/10/2021 1130 Edupoint Educational Systems INV1029 222.1111.0470.110.050.000.00 Computer Software Humbolt $500.00
43735 06/10/2021 1130 Edupoint Educational Systems INV1029 222.1111.0470.131.050.000.00 Computer Software -Seneca $500.00
43735 06/10/2021 1130 Edupoint Educational Systems INV1029 222.1131.0470.608.060.000.00 Computer Software -GU $500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
43736 06/10/2021 1130 EO Media Group 246816 - 10559 100.2310.0354.995.000.000.00 Advertising $394.35
Check Total: $394.35
43782  06/24/2021 1133 Fields Tree Service 1157 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $685.00
Check Total: $685.00
43783  06/24/2021 1133 Fritsch, Sharon 06/17/2021 100.0000.1960.000.000.000.00 Recovery of Expenditure $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
43813 06/29/2021 1135 Gerry, Samantha 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $2,333.80
Check Total: $2,333.80
43737  06/10/2021 1130  Grant County Clerk 100 5/18/21 Election 100.2310.0388.995.000.000.00 Election Services $2,011.17
Check Total: $2,011.17
43738 06/10/2021 1130 Grant County ESD-1 2020210339 100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $386.25
Check Total: $386.25
43784  06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $533.00
43784  06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $228.00
43784  06/24/2021 1133  Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $175.00
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $450.00
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $203.00
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210236 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $300.00
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 6
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43784  06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210359 222.1131.0470.608.060.000.00 Computer Software ~GU $2,400.00
43784  06/24/2021 1133  Grant County ESD-1 2020210359 222.1131.0480.608.060.000.00 Computer Hardware ~GU $20,147.72
43784  06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210370 222.1131.0460.608.060.000.00 Nonconsumables —GU $1,360.56
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210371 241.1111.0480.110.291.000.00 Computer Hardware $543.96
~-Humbolt
43784  06/24/2021 1133  Grant County ESD-1 2020210371 241.1131.0480.608.291.000.00 Computer Hardware -GU $543.96
43784  06/24/2021 1133  Grant County ESD-1 2020210379 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $175.00
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210379 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $935.00
43784 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County ESD-1 2020210379 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $352.50
Check Total: $28,347.70
43785 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County Fair Grounds 5415751280 100.1111.0310.110.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $900.00
43785 06/24/2021 1133 Grant County Fair Grounds 5415751280 100.1111.0310.131.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $100.00
Check Total $1,000.00
43739 06/10/2021 1130 E‘Lrgnt County Heating & Cooling 616 100.2540.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $295.00
Check Total: $295.00
43786 06/24/2021 1133 ngr;t Union High School Student  6/17/2021 216.1131.0410.608.000.000.00 CTE Supplies $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
43787  06/24/2021 1133 Grove, Kim 06/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.50
Check Total: $11.50
43788 06/24/2021 1133  Haligarth, Heidi 6/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $135.85
Check Total: $135.85
43740 06/10/2021 1130 Harper, Bayley May & June 2021 100.2540.0322.003.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - DO $100.00
43740 06/10/2021 1130 Harper, Bayley May & June 2021 100.2540.0322.003.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - DO $220.00
Check Total: $320.00
43741  06/10/2021 1130 Hughes Network system, LLC B1-377740061 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $0.00
43741  06/10/2021 1130 Hughes Network system, LLC B1-377740061 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $69.99
Check Total: $69.99
43789  06/24/2021 1133 Hughes Network system, LLC B1-376346379 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $69.99
43789 06/24/2021 1133 Hughes Network system, LLC B1-376346379 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software ~GU $0.00
Check Total: $69.99
43742 06/10/2021 1130 JD Rents & Power Equipment 17121 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $132.22
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 7
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43742 06/10/2021 1130 JD Rents & Power Equipment 17121 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $6.00
43742 06/10/2021 1130 JD Rents & Power Equipment 17121 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $7.98
43742 06/10/2021 1130 JD Rents & Power Equipment 17121 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $24.00
43742 06/10/2021 1130 JD Rents & Power Equipment 17412 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $22.20

Check Total: $192.40

43743 06/10/2021 1130 John Day Auto Parts 071485 216.1131.0460.608.552.000.00 Nonconsumables-Auto ($21.50)
43743 06/10/2021 1130 John Day Auto Parts 078048 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $50.86
43743 06/10/2021 1130 John Day Auto Parts 079119 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $19.14
43743  06/10/2021 1130 John Day Auto Parts 080014 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $53.18
43743  06/10/2021 1130 John Day Auto Parts 080479 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $36.99
Check Total: $138.67

43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564863 100.1131.0410.608.190.000.00 Supplies - Health $7.49
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564866 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564866 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $39.96
43744 06/10/2021 1130  John Day True Value 564869 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $14.95
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564924 100.1132.0410.608.000.000.00 Co-curricular Supplies $9.98
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564924 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.98
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564924 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 564990 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $9.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565152 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $16.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565152 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $9.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565225 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $19.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565237 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130  John Day True Value 565340 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $19.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565611 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $7.99
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565611 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565680 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $24.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565684 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.38
43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 565960 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $19.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 566006 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $15.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 566092 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS ($19.99)
2020.4.15 Page: 8

Printed:  08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetait



Grant School District #3
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43744  06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 566093 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $0.99
43744 06/10/2021 1130 John Day True Value 566093 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $1.79

Check Total: $236.40

43790 06/24/2021 1133 Judd, Marci 06/23/2021 222.1131.0312.608.060.000.00 Program Improvement -GU $5,147.00
Check Total: $5,147.00

43791 06/24/2021 1133  Laughlin, Michele 5/18/2021 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $15.60
43791  06/24/2021 1133 Laughlin, Michele 5/18/2021 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $22.00
Check Total: $37.60

43814 06/29/2021 1135 Lopez, Jacob 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $593.85
Check Total: $593.85

43745  06/10/2021 1130 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL02911 100.2320.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $11.57
43745 06/10/2021 1130 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL02911 100.2540.0340.995.000.000.00 Travel $37.88
43745  06/10/2021 1130 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL02911 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,447.01
43745 06/10/2021 1130 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL02911 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel — GUHS $635.61
43745  06/10/2021 1130 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL02911 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $138.41
Check Total: $2,270.48

43792  06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL06406 100.2540.0533.110.000.000.00 Grounds Care - Humbolt $31.80
43792 06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL06406 100.2540.0533.608.000.000.00 Grounds Care - GUHS $77.86
43792 06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL06406 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $1,414.59
43792  06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL0B406 100.2555.0411.110.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - Humbolt $114.16
43792  06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL06406 100.2555.0411.608.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel - GUHS $524.60
43792 06/24/2021 1133 Marc Nelson Oil Products CL06406 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Euel $264.27
Check Total: $2,427.28

43815 06/29/2021 1135 McCormick, Tina 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $2,918.85
Check Total: $2,918.85

43816 06/29/2021 1135 McCumber, Rhonda 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $1,943.85
Check Total: $1,943.85

43793  06/24/2021 1133 Miller, Robyn 06/17/2021 100.0000.1960.000.000.000.00 Recovery of Expenditure $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

43794 06/24/2021 1133 I\DA.ulttr'votmah Education Service AR435375 243.2120.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues and Fees $584.29

istric
Check Total: $584.29
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43795 06/24/2021 1133 Myers, Jodi 6/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $119.80
Check Total: $119.80

43769 06/21/2021 1132 N.E. Oregon Umpires Associaton  6/18/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $550.00
43769 06/21/2021 1132 N.E. Oregon Umpires Associaton  6/18/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $2,199.00
43769 06/21/2021 1132 N.E. Oregon Umpires Associaton  6/18/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $1,427.00
43769 06/21/2021 1132 N.E. Oregon Umpires Associaton  6/18/2021 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated ($2,825.00)
Check Total: $1,351.00

43796 06/24/2021 1133 Natures Calling 6/08/2021 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $400.00
43796 06/24/2021 1133 Natures Calling 6/08/2021 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $350.00
43796  06/24/2021 1133 Natures Calling 6/08/2021 241.1131.0310.608.000.000.00 DVA -GU $200.00
Check Total: $950.00

43797  06/24/2021 1133 NocTel 210360 - 2nd pymt 241.2540.0541.995.291.000.00 New Equipment -District $10,500.16
Check Total: $10,500.16

43746  06/10/2021 1130 Nydams Ace Hardware 1400751 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $4.99
43746 06/10/2021 1130 Nydams Ace Hardware 1402046 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $19.99
43746  06/10/2021 1130 Nydams Ace Hardware 1402946 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $18.99
43746  06/10/2021 1130 Nydams Ace Hardware 1405402 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.58
43746  06/10/2021 1130 Nydams Ace Hardware 1405402 100.2540.0460.110.000.000.00 Nonconsumable-Humbolt $14.99
Check Total: $65.54

43798 06/24/2021 1133 OR Dept of Education AR025469 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.00
43798  06/24/2021 1133 OR Dept of Education AR025469 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $10.00
43798 06/24/2021 1133  OR Dept of Education AR025469 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $15.00
43798 06/24/2021 1133 OR Dept of Education AR025469 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.00
43798  06/24/2021 1133  OR Dept of Education AR025469 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $5.00
Check Total: $50.00

43747  06/10/2021 1130 OR Employment Dept. QTR 1/21 100.2529.0232.995.000.000.00 Employment Division $8,033.40

Payment

Check Total: $8,033.40

43748 06/10/2021 1130  OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.003.000.000.00 Electricity - DO $53.17
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity -~ Humbolt $52.82
43748  06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $1,265.67
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43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $68.34
43748 06/10/2021 1130  OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity ~ Seneca $232.82
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity ~ GUHS $113.75
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $1,630.75
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $204.75
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $58.57
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity -~ GUHS $227.00
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $48.19
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $62.38
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $82.70
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $59.37
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity — 7th Street $68.49
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity — 7th Street $11.93
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $69.74
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $236.28
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/127/21 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $301.29
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $80.79
43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $17.52

~-Seneca

43748 06/10/2021 1130 OR Trail Electric 4/15/21 - 5/27/21 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $67.95
Check Total: $5,014.27
43799 06/24/2021 1133 School in Sites 43267 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $900.00
43799 06/24/2021 1133 School in Sites 43267 241.1111.0310.131.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $900.00
43799 06/24/2021 1133 School in Sites 43267 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $900.00
43799 06/24/2021 1133 School in Sites 43267 241.2320.0310.995.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $900.00
43799 06/24/2021 1133  School in Sites 43267 241.2320.0340.995.291.000.00 Travel $800.00
Check Total: $4,400.00
43749 06/10/2021 1130 Science News 4/22/2021 Renewal 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22672190 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $13.06
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22672191 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $764.30
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:18:18 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: "



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

[T] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
El Exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22672192 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $121.63
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22672192 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,172.98
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22679935 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $44.80
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22679935 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22679936 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $143.63
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22679936 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22687119 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $25.87
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22687119 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,030.17
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22687120 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $94.29
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22687120 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,307.36
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22702179 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $24.17
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22702179 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,179.02
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22702180 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,841.15
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22709716 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $401.36
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717334 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22717334 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $44.80
43750  06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717334 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22717335 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $170.77
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717335 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $947.22
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717336 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $30.35
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717336 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717336 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food -~ GUHS $126.79
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22717337 253,3100.0450.110.000.000.00 purchased Food - Humbolt $1,213.16
43750  06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725906 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $994.25
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725907 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $21.30
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725907 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food ~ GUHS $71.04
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725909 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725909 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725909 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $67.22
43750  06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725910 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $134.54
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[:] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021
- Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 22725910 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $593.64
43750 06/10/2021 1130  Shamrock Foods 22725910 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $0.00
43750 06/10/2021 1130 Shamrock Foods 5695764 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS ($13.08)

Check Total: $12,565.81

43800 06/24/2021 1133 Shorts, Tina 6/23/2021 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $21.35
Check Total: $21.35

43817  06/29/2021 1135 Spence, Maria 6/29/21 100.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $276.39
Check Total: $276.39

43801 06/24/2021 1133 Spencer, Karen May 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $809.03

Transport

Check Total: $809.03

43802 06/24/2021 1133 Stokes, Kelly 06/23/2021 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $42.85
Check Total: $42.85

43751 06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $78.00
43751 06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $0.00
43751  06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 100.2540.0327.110.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Humbolt $413.71
43751  06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer — GUHS $0.00
43751  06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 100.2550.0327.002.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Bus Shop $78.00
43751  06/10/2021 1130 Town of Canyon City 4/29/21 - 5/26/21 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $26.41
Check Total: $596.12

43752  06/10/2021 1130 Triangle Oil 152 - 5/31/2021 100.2550.0326.002.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Bus Shop $2,051.42
Check Total: $2,051.42

43753 06/10/2021 1130 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 025-33613 100.2520.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

43803 06/24/2021 1133 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 025-336784 100.2520.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $105.00
Check Total: $105.00

43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 6/8/21 253.3100.0460.608.000.000.00 Non-Consumables - GUHS $92.48
43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 6/8/21-56.05 216.1131.0410.608.000.000.00 CTE Supplies $56.05
43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 6/8/21-A 100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $27.45
43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 6/8/21-A 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $100.00
43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpgqua Bank 0407 - 6/8/21-A 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $90.50
43804 06/24/2021 1133 Umpqua Bank 1743 - 6/8/21 100.2320.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $57.50
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[ Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Invoice

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

Account

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021
- Dollar Limit:
Include Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpgqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpgqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpgqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank
Umpqua Bank

Uptmor, Bret

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

3999 - 6/8/21
3999 - 6/8/21-C
3999 - 6/8/21-A
3999 - 6/8/21-B
3999 - 6/8/21-B
3999 - 6/8/21-D
3999 - 6/8/21-D
3999 - 6/8/21-D
3999 - 6/8/21-D
4691 - 6/8/21
4691 - 6/8/21-F
4691 - 6/8/21-A
4691 - 6/8/21-C
4691 - 6/8/21-C
4691 - 6/8/21-D
4691 - 6/8/21-E
4691 - 6/8/21-E
4691 - 6/8/21-G
4691 - 6/8/21-1
4691 - 6/8/21-J
4691 -6/8/21-H
4691- 6/8/21-B
4891- 6/8/21-B

May 2021

9881594657

9881594657

9881594657

100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1121.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.1131.0410.608.290.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00
100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00

100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00

241.1111.0470.110.291.000.00

241.1111.0480.110.291.000.00

241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00

Description Amount
Supplies - GUHS $45.84
Supplies - Other $57.87
Supplies - Other $43.98
Supplies - Other $41.96
Supplies - Other $9.97
Supplies - Other $22.99
Supplies - Other $11.97
Supplies ~ Other $15.98
Supplies - Other $0.05
Travel - GUHS $13.05
Travel - GUHS $11.25
Travel - GUHS $7.99
Travel - GUHS $11.10
Travel - GUHS $11.86
Travel - GUHS $7.26
Travel - GUHS $8.19
Travel - GUHS $7.55
Travel - GUHS $12.50
Travel - GUHS $7.71
Travel - GUHS $9.75
Travel - GUHS $15.99
Travel - GUHS $8.75
Travel - GUHS $5.57
Check Total: $813.11
Telephone $109.68
Check Totak: $109.68
Computer Software $0.00
~Humbolt
Computer Hardware $502.64
-Humbolt
Computer Software ~GU $0.00
14

Check Number Date Voucher
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43804 06/24/2021 1133
43754 06/10/2021 1130
43805 06/24/2021 1133
43805 06/24/2021 1133
43805 06/24/2021 1133
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: CHECKIN

G ACCOUNT

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Manual Checks

06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43805 06/24/2021 1133 Verizon Wireless 9881594657 241.1131.0480.608.291.000.00 Computer Hardware -GU $321.36
Check Total: $824.00
43755 06/10/2021 1130 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3895650 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $50.00
43755 06/10/2021 1130 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3895651 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00
Check Total: $100.00
43806 06/24/2021 1133  Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.1283.0324.608.270.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $0.00
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.1283.0324.608.270.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $0.00
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $213.53
Humbolt
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $111.73
Humbolt
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $124.87
Seneca
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease -~ GUHS $202.56
43806  06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $124.87
43806 06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $113.18
43806  06/24/2021 1133 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015401140 100.2550.0323.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine $98.50
Check Total: $1,097.86
43807 06/24/2021 1133  Western Bus Sales Inc. WBS-7839650 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $53.96
43807 06/24/2021 1133 Western Bus Sales Inc. WBS-789688 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $34.48
43807 06/24/2021 1133 Western Bus Sales Inc. WBS-789688 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $7.02
43807  06/24/2021 1133 Western Bus Sales Inc. WBS-789724 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $67.10
43807 06/24/2021 1133  Western Bus Sales Inc. WBS-789740 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $53.75
Check Total: $216.31
43756 06/10/2021 1130 Wilson, Jessica June 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $220.80
Transport
43756 06/10/2021 1130 Wilson, Jessica May 2021 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $627.90
Transport
Check Total; $848.70
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43808  06/24/2021 1133 Worthington Direct INV369309GRAQ70 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable — GUHS $4,965.57
Check Total: $4,965.57
43757 06/10/2021 1130  WPS Publish WPS-404462 100.1250.0410.995.320.000.00 Supplies $93.50
Check Total: $93.50
Bank Total: $169,245.38
Fund Amount
100 $70,689.69
216 $134.55
222 $30,555.28
241 $51,950.58
243 $734.29
253 $15,180.99
Fund Totals: $169,245.38
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $169,245.38
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Print Employee Vendor Names

[J Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $12.22

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $69.24

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $73.12

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Alistream 7/15/2021 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $62.51

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $97.08

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $91.94

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $4.67

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $4.71

-Seneca

43868 07/26/2021 1009 Allstream 7/15/2021 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $4.04

Check Total: $419.53

43849 07/13/2021 1001 COSA Foundation 07/07/2021 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $595.00

43849 07/13/2021 1001 COSA Foundation 07/07/2021 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $60.00

43849 07/13/2021 1001 COSA Foundation 07/07/2021 100.2410.0640.110.000.000.00 Dues & Fees - Humbolt $595.00

43849 07/13/2021 1001 COSA Foundation 07/07/2021 100.2410.0640.608.000.000.00 Dues & Fees - GUHS $595.00

43849 07/13/2021 1001 COSA Foundation 07/07/2021 100.2410.0640.608.000.000.00 Dues & Fees - GUHS $595.00

Check Total: $2,440.00

43869 07/26/2021 1009 Curriculum Associates 90022405 100.1111.0470.110.050.000.00 Computer Software $1,170.00

43869 07/26/2021 1009 Curriculum Associates 90022405 240.1272.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software $7,460.00

Check Total: $8,630.00

43870 07/26/2021 1009 Discount Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $39.95
SVC Inc

43870 07/26/2021 1008 Discount Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $28.97
SVC Inc

43870 07/26/2021 1009 Discount Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $50.00
SVC inc

43870 07/26/2021 1009 Discount Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $33.95
SVC Inc

43870 07/26/2021 1009 Discount Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $19.95
SVC Inc
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Date Range:

Voucher Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names M Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43870 07/26/2021 1009 g{?golunt Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals -~ GUHS $39.95
nc
43870 07/26/2021 1009 g{?gciunt Magazine Subscription 1324008 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $19.97
nc
43870 07/26/2021 1009 g{jéo'unt Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals ~ GUHS $14.97
nc
43870 07/26/2021 1009 g{?(c:o'unt Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals - GUHS $29.95
nc
43870 07/26/2021 1009 g{?(c_::o'unt Magazine Subscription 1324006 100.2220.0440.608.000.000.00 Periodicals ~ GUHS $29.95
nc
Check Total: $307.61
43871 07/26/2021 1009 Grant County Chamber of 110711-1563 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $250.00
Commerce
Check Total: $250.00
43872 07/26/2021 1008 Hughes Inc B1-380503332 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $69.99
Check Total: $69.99
43850 07/13/2021 1001 Lawrence Company 14504 100.2529.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $100.00
Check Totat: $100.00
43851 07/13/2021 1001 Loving Guidance, LLC 1305713 100.1111.0310.110.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $5,940.00
43851 07/13/2021 1001 Loving Guidance, LLC 1305713 100.1111.0310.110.050.000.00 Professional & Technical $1,190.00
Check Total: $7,130.00
43818 07/01/2021 1000 Meal Time / CLM GROUP, Inc 7806 253.3100.0470.995.000.000.00 Computer Software $1,442.00
Check Total: $1,442.00
43873 07/26/2021 1009 OR School Boards Assoc. 0020160 100.2310.0310.895.000.000.00 Professional Services $875.00
43873 07/26/2021 1009 OR School Boards Assoc. 0020332 100.2310.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $1,420.50
43873  07/26/2021 1009 OR School Boards Assoc. 0020565 100.2310.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $1,300.00
43873  07/26/2021 1009 OR School Boards Assoc. 04651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $400.00
Check Total: $3,995.50
43874  07/26/2021 1009 PACE 36P60110-202 100.2528.0651.995.000.000.00 Liability Insurance $16,970.00
43874 07/26/2021 1009 PACE 36P60110-202 100.2540.0653.995.000.000.00 Property Insurance $74,056.00
43874 07/26/2021 1009 PACE 36P60110-202 100.2550.0653.995.000.000.00 Insurance $20,970.00
Check Total: $111,996.00
43819  07/01/2021 1000 SAIF Corporation 549618 -7/21 - 7/22 100.2520.0231.995.000.000.00 Workers Compensation $19,052.25
Check Total: $19,052.25
Printed: 08/19/2021 5:23:03 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2020.4.15 Page: 2



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Print Employee Vendor Names

[:] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
43852  07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0564.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Replacement $23,668.00
43852  07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0564.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Replacement $23,401.00
43852 07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0564.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Replacement $22,876.00
43852 07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0622.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Interest Expense $4,929.00
43852 07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0622.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Interest Expense $4,028.00
43852 07/13/2021 1001 Santander Leasing LLC 2655548 210.2554.0622.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Interest Expense $1,932.00

Check Total: $80,834.00
43875 07/26/2021 1009 Scenario Learning LLC INV29735 100.2240.0312.995.000.000.00 Program Improvement - $157.95
District
Check Total: $157.95
43876 07/26/2021 1009 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 025-342696 100.2520.0470.995.000.000.00 Software Licenses $210.00
43876 07/26/2021 1009 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 045-347598 100.2660.0470.110.000.000.00 Software Licenses —Humbolt $0.00
43876 07/26/2021 1009 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 045-347598 100.2660.0470.608.000.000.00 Software Licenses ~GU $300.00
43876 07/26/2021 1009 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 045-347599 100.2660.0470.110.000.000.00 Software Licenses —-Humbolt $300.00
43876 07/26/2021 1009 Tyler Technologies, Inc. 045-347599 100.2660.0470.608.000.000.00 Software Licenses -GU $0.00
Check Total: $810.00
43877 07/26/2021 1009 Verizon Wireless 9883751200 241.1111.0470.110.291.000.00 Computer Software $501.42
-Humbolt
43877 07/26/2021 1009 Verizon Wireless 9883751200 241.1131.0470.608.291.000.00 Computer Software -GU $320.58
Check Total: $822.00
43878 07/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
43878  07/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $54.31
43878  07/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $213.53
Humbolt
43878 07/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $111.73
Humbolt
43878 07/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $124.87
Seneca
43878 (7/26/2021 1009 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5015775124 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $202.56
2020.4.15 Page: 3

Printed: 08/19/2021

5:23:.03 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetait



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022